
 

Resources for Students, Staff, and Faculty 
 

For Emergencies or Urgent Needs 

• Cornell University Police: 607-255-1111 or 911 

• Cornell Health: https://health.cornell.edu 

• Cayuga Medical Center (hospital): http://www.cayugamed.org/ 

• WellNow Urgent Care: https://wellnow.com/locations/ithaca/ 

 

Confidential Resources 

• Cornell United Religious Work Chaplains (CURW) pastoral counseling – https://scl.cornell.edu/identity-

resources  

• The Advocacy Center of Tompkins County’s: www.actompkins.org  

• Cornell Victim Advocate: https://health.cornell.edu/services/victim-advocacy  

• Women’s Resource Center, Director: https://scl.cornell.edu/identity-resources 

• LGBT Resource Center, Director: https://scl.cornell.edu/identity-resources 

• University Ombudsman: http://www.ombudsman.cornell.edu/ 

 

Campus Partners, Non-Academic 

• Asian/Asian-American Center (A3C): DOS – https://scl.cornell.edu/identity-resources 

• Athletics Student Services: https://cornellbigred.com/sports/2007/7/11/SAServices.aspx  

• Care and Crisis Services: https://scl.cornell.edu/health-wellness/care-crisis-services  

• Center for Intercultural Dialogue: https://scl.cornell.edu/identity-resources 

• Cooperative Living: https://scl.cornell.edu/residential-life/housing/campus-housing    

• Cornell Minds Matter: https://scl.cornell.edu/health-wellness/care-crisis-services 

• Cornell United Religious Work: https://scl.cornell.edu/identity-resources 

• Counseling and Psychological Services (CAPS): http://health.cornell.edu/services/counseling-

psychiatry  

• Empathy, Assistance and Referral (EARS): https://scl.cornell.edu/health-wellness/care-crisis-services 

• Faculty and Staff Assistance Program (FSAP): https://fsap.cornell.edu  

• Inclusion and Workforce Diversity, Department of: https://diversity.cornell.edu/department-inclusion-

and-workforce-diversity 

• Institutional Equity and Title IX, Office of: https://titleix.cornell.edu/  

• Judicial Administrator, Office of: http://judicialadministrator.cornell.edu/  

• Let’s Talk: http://health.cornell.edu/services/counseling-psychiatry/lets-talk 

• New Student Programs: https://scl.cornell.edu/residential-life/new-student-programs 

• Off Campus Living: https://scl.cornell.edu/residential-life/housing/campus-living  

• Reporting Bias System: https://hr.cornell.edu/our-culture-diversity/diversity-inclusion/harassment-

discrimination-and-bias-reporting  

• Residential Programs: https://scl.cornell.edu/residential-life/housing/residential-programs-and-faculty-

involvement-campus  

• Sexual Harassment and Assault Response and Education (SHARE): https://share.cornell.edu/  
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• Sorority and Fraternity Life, Office of:  https://scl.cornell.edu/get-involved/sorority-fraternity-life    

• Student Disability Services: https://sds.cornell.edu/  

• Tatkon Center: https://scl.cornell.edu/residential-life/new-student-programs/tatkon-center-first-year-

students 

• West Campus House System: https://westcampushousesystem.cornell.edu/  

• Workforce Policy and Labor Relations, Office of: https://www.dfa.cornell.edu/policy-

department/workforce-policy-and-labor-relations  

 

Campus Partners, College Advising Offices 

• Academic Diversity Initiatives, Office of (OADI): http://oadi.cornell.edu 

• Agriculture and Life Sciences: https://cals.cornell.edu/undergraduate-students/office-student-services 

• Architecture, Art and Planning: http://aap.cornell.edu/resources/student-services  

• Arts and Sciences: http://as.cornell.edu  

• Business: https://business.cornell.edu/  

• Engineering: https://www.engineering.cornell.edu/students/undergraduate-students/advising/contact-

us-advising  

• Global Learning, Office of: http://international.globallearning.cornell.edu  

• Graduate School: https://gradschool.cornell.edu/student-experience/help-and-support/  

• Human Ecology: https://www.human.cornell.edu/studentlife/studentdevelopment/advising-counseling  

• Industrial and Labor Relations: http://ilr.cornell.edu/studentservices/  

• Law School: https://www.lawschool.cornell.edu/studentlife/dean/index.cfm  

• Veterinary Medicine: https://www.vet.cornell.edu/education/doctor-veterinary-medicine/current-

students/support-services  

 

Community Partners 

• 2-1-1 Tompkins: http://www.hsctc.org/index.php?page=information-referral  

• Advocacy Center: http://www.theadvocacycenter.org/  

• Alcohol and Drug Council of Tompkins County: http://alcoholdrugcouncil.org/  

• American Red Cross of Tompkins County: https://www.nyconnects.ny.gov/providers/tompkins-county-

american-red-cross-sofa-ag-375690  

• Cancer Resource Center of the Finger Lakes: http://www.crcfl.net/ 

• Family and Children's Service of Ithaca: http://www.fcsith.org/  

• Health Planning Council of Tompkins County: http://hsctc.org/index.php?page=health-planning-council-

activities-2  

• Mental Health Association in Tompkins County: http://mhaedu.org/  

• Multicultural Resource Center: http://multiculturalresourcecenter.org/  

• Planned Parenthood of the Southern Finger Lakes: https://www.plannedparenthood.org/planned-

parenthood-southern-finger-lakes  

• Southern Tier AIDS Program (STAP): https://www.stapinc.org/  

• Suicide Prevention and Crisis Service: http://ithacacrisis.org/  

• Tompkins County Health Department: http://www.tompkinscountyny.gov/health  

• Tompkins County Human Rights: http://tompkinscountyny.gov/humanrights  

• Tompkins County Mental Health Department: http://tompkinscountyny.gov/mh  
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